Desige and Specifications are subject to change without notice.   Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety issues arises form this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation.
Series:NF
Electric Double Layer Capacitors
(Gold Capacitor)
Japan
Operating Temp. Range
Maximum Operating Voltage

Desige and Specifications are subject to change without notice.   Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety issues arises form this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation.
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Standard products
Maximum
Operating
Voltage
(V. DC)
Capacitance
(F)
Capacitance range
(F)
Part number Internal resistance
(Ω) at 1 kHz
Case code
0.10 EECF5R5U104 0.080 to 0.180 < 75 A
5.5
0.22 EECF5R5U224 0.176 to 0.396 < 75 A
0.47 EECF5R5U474 0.376 to 1.410 < 30 B
1.0 EECF5R5U105 0.80 to 1.80 < 30 B
Case Size
code fD L
A 13.5 7.5
B 21.5 8.0